1 1 © Copyright 2023 Sensonics Ltd
         Senturion PRI04 Proximity Probe
Proximity probe systems are usually made up of a calibrated probe, extension cable
and driver. The PRI04 proximity probe system is a fully integrated probe with all these
elements contained in the probe body. Utilising the eddy current principle, this
combination forms a tuned circuit with the target material and variations in probe face
to target distance are detected in this circuit by the driver. This provides a linearised
voltage output proportional to target gap with a nominal sensitivity of 7.87 mV/um and

3
© Copyright 2023 Sensonics Ltd
Probe Ordering Information
Sensonics Ltd
Northbridge Road
Berkhamsted
Herts, HP4 1EF
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1442 876833
Fax: +44 (0)1442 876477
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRI04 - 5.0 U S 1 0 0 00 09
Cable length
5.0 – 5 m
10.0 – 10 m
Cable protection
U – Unarmoured screened (standard)
A – Armour (convoluted stainless steel)
Body Format
S – Straight Mount (for bracket mounting)
R – Reverse (fixed nut with 'O' ring for use with probe holder)
A - Right angled cable exit
Thread type
0 – 3/8”UNF (standard imperial)
1 – M10 x 1.0 (standard metric)
Range (sensitivity)
0 – 2.5 mm (7.87 mV/µm) (API670)
Intrinsic Safety
0 – None
Unthreaded Length
Can be ordered in metric or inches.